JTC Racing Proofing for November 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:50 Dynamo Walt 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 40.12
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 15:20 Goldencard 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 42.12
Fakenham
Single 29th 14:12 Ffos Las |[Some Can 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 44.12
Dance
Single 28th 15:15 Brave Eagle 10.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 46.12
Newcastle
Single 28th 15:00 Newbury |Copperhead 13.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 48.12
Single 28th 13:50 Newbury |Amour de Nuit 17.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 50.12
Single 28th 13:15 Newbury [The Bay Birch 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 52.12
Single 27th 14:35 Aasleagh 26.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 54.12
Doncaster Dawn
Single 27th 11:55 Theflyingportrai 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 57.12
Doncaster t
Single 27th 11:35 Slowmo 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 60.12
Southwell
Single 26th 19:00 Samille 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 40.62
Chelmsford
City
Single 26th 18:00 Kitaabaat 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 43.62
Chelmsford
City
Single 26th 13:41 Taunton |Sid Hoodie 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 46.62
Single 25th 19:10 Kempton |Bobby Wheeler 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 10.62
Single 25th 15:40 Lingfield |Black Medick 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 15.62
Single 25th 15:20 Hereford |Clondaw 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -19.38
Rigger
Single 24th 19:30 Ember's Glow 10.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -14.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 18:30 International 26.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -10.38
Wolverhampto [Law
n
Single 24th 18:00 El Hombre 10.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -6.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 12:46 Roll Of 15.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -2.38
Sedgefield Thunder
Single 23rd 19:15 Major Valentine 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 1.62
Chelmsford
City
Single 23rd 18:45 Six Til Twelve 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 6.62
Chelmsford
City
Single 23rd 17:45 Samphire 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.62
Chelmsford Coast
City
Single 23rd 15:35 Kisumu 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 16.62
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 14:45 Ludlow |Towards The 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.62
Dawn
Single 22nd 15:25 Heer We Go 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.62
\Wolverhampto [Again
n
Single 22nd 15:03 Uttoxeter|Dawson City 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 31.62
Single 22nd 14:28 Uttoxeter|Sirobbie 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.62
Single 22nd 14:08 Exeter |Equus Millar 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 41.62
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 20:00 Battle Of 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 46.62
\Wolverhampto (Marathon
n
Single 21st 16:30 The King's 34.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 49.62
\Wolverhampto [Steed
n
Single 21st 15:17 Ascot Marracudja 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 52.62
Single 21st 13:50 Haydock |Umbrigado 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 55.62
Single 21st 12:40 Haydock |Ice Cool 23.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 58.62
Champs
Single 20th 19:45 Epeius 19.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 61.62
Newcastle
Single 20th 19:15 Fashion Advice 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 64.62
Newcastle
Single 20th 18:15 Fantasy 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 67.62
Newcastle Keeper
Single 20th 15:15 Ascot  |Onefortheroadt 8.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 70.62
om
Single 20th 14:05 Ascot  [Earlofthecotsw 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 73.62
olds
Single 19th 19:00 Aces 29.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 76.62
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 18:00 Theydon 21.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 79.62
Chelmsford Louboutin
City
Single 19th 16:30 Samphire 23.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 82.62
Chelmsford Coast
City
Single 19th 14:33 Market |Relkadam 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 82.62
Rasen
Single 19th 14:03 Market |Seven De 34.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 85.62
Rasen Baune
Single 18th 18:55 Kempton |Cry Havoc 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 88.62
Single 18th 15:25 Ffos Las |Blazing Tom 29.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 93.62
Single 18th 15:15 Warwick |Theatre Guide 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 98.62
Single 18th 14:30 Hexham |Shanroe Street 9.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 103.62
Single 18th 14:15 Ffos Las |Mac Tottie 8.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 108.62
Single 17th 19:15 Castle Quarter 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 113.62
Newcastle
Single 17th 18:45 Hard Solution 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 118.62
Newcastle
Single 17th 18:15 Newmarket 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 123.62
Newcastle Warrior
Single 17th 17:45 Strong Steps 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 128.62
Newcastle
Single 17th 13:03 Brecon Hill 26.00 5.00 Loss B -5.00 133.62
Fakenham
Single 16th 20:00 Kempton |Magicinthemaki 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 138.62
ng
Single 16th 19:30 Kempton |Beauty Stone 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 143.62
Single 16th 19:00 Kempton |Brown Eyes 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 148.62
Blue
Single 16th 18:30 Kempton |Figeac 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 153.62
Single 16th 15:00 Leicester|Station Master 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 158.62
Single 15th 15:15 Fontwell |Weststreet 12.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 163.62
Single 15th 15:00 Tudor City 51.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 168.62
Cheltenham
Single 15th 14:55 Spring 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 173.62
Southwell Romance
Single 15th 14:05 Fontwell |Bellamy's Grey 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 178.62
Single 15th 12:40 Soberton 12.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 183.62
Southwell
Single 14th 19:30 Never Said 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 183.62
\Wolverhampto [Nothing
n
Single 14th 19:00 Critical 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 188.62
\Wolverhampto [Thinking

n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 17:00 Kingson 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 193.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 16:30 Bolder Bob 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 143.62
Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 14:15 Sky Pirate 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 148.62
Cheltenham
Single 13th 20:15 Carp Kid 19.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 153.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 19:15 Al Aresh 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 158.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 18:45 Albadr 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 163.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 16:15 Turanga Leela 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 168.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 16:05 Chasamax 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 118.62
Cheltenham
Single 12th 19:00 Oslo 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 123.62
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 17:30 Katie's Kitten 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 128.62
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 16:30 Ventura Vision 51.00 5.00 Win 1 250.00 133.62
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 15:45 Taunton |Buck's Bin's 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -116.38
Single 12th 14:40 Taunton |On Tour 19.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -111.38
Single 11th 19:35 Kempton |Mohareb 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -106.38
Single 11th 18:35 Kempton |Stone Soldier 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -101.38
Single 11th 15:33 Bangor- |Chti Balko 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -96.38
On-Dee
Single 11th 14:50 Ayr Thomas Patrick 23.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -91.38
Single 11th 14:36 Exeter |Manning Estate 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -86.38
Single 10th 17:25 Corndavon Lad 51.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -81.38
Newcastle
Single 10th 15:58 Lingfield |Away For 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -76.38
Slates
Single 10th 15:55 Ad Libitum 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -71.38
Newcastle
Single 10th 14:50 Clearance 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -66.38
Newcastle
Single 10th 13:53 Lingfield |Gars Bar Dine 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -61.38
Single 9th 19:35 Holiday Magic 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.38
Southwell
Single 9th 18:05 Samovar 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -56.38
Southwell
Single 9th 14:25 Carlisle |Kiltealy Briggs 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -51.38
Single 9th 14:15 Kempton |Movie Legend 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -46.38
Single 9th 14:05 Big Meadow 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -41.38
Chepstow
Single 8th 16:25 Ffos Las |Shadow's Girl 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -36.38
Single 8th 15:30 Sandown|Brother Tedd 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -34.38
Single 8th 15:10 Stratford |All Good 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -32.38
Things
Single 8th 15:00 Sandown|Oscars Leader 15.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -30.38
Single 8th 14:35 Stratford |Statuario 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -28.38
Single 8th 12:20 Stratford |Tuscan Pearl 51.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.38
Single 7th 15:35 Present Man 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -24.38
\Wincanton
Single 7th 15:20 Aintree  |Romain De 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.38
Senam
Single 7th 15:15 Sam Cooke 7.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 -14.38




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster

Single 7th 14:10 Aintree  |Modus 8.50 5.00 Win 1 35.62 -9.38

Single 7th 13:00 Aintree |Diamond Fort 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -45

Single 6th 17:30 Lucky Lodge 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -40
Newcastle

Single 6th 16:00 Traveller 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -38
Newcastle

Single 6th 15:30 Hexham |Rollerball 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -36

Rocco

Single 6th 14:35 Fontwell |Haldon Hill 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34

Single 5th 19:45 Twice As Likely 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -32
Chelmsford
City

Single 5th 19:15 Dynamo Walt 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -30
Chelmsford
City

Single 5th 13:37 Market |Bootlegger 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -28
Rasen

Single 5th 12:20 Newbury |Fair Mountain 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26

Single 4th 15:10 Teruntum Star 19.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -24
Nottingham

Single 4th 14:30 Lingfield |Leodis Dream 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -22

Single 4th 14:20 Sword Of Fate 19.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20
Musselburgh

Single 4th 12:50 Pc Dixon 67.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 15:33 Archimedes 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16
Southwell

Single 3rd 14:55 Exeter |Red River 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -14

Single 3rd 14:25 Exeter |Vision Des Flos| 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -12

Single 2nd 15:30 Kempton |Corazon 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10

Espinado

Single 2nd 15:20 Hereford |Goldencard 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -8

Single 2nd 14:30 Inch Lala 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6
Plumpton

Single 1st 15:58 It's For Alan 26.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4
Huntingdon

Single 1st 15:35 Lingfield |Big Time Frank 7.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 -2

Cancelled
Single 1st 14:40 Carlisle |Black Op 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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